Mount for NEC Large Format Displays
Video Wall Mount PD04VW QR 46 55
Order Code: 100015291
Datasheet
High-end universal video wall mount with quick release front service, for
installation of NEC’s 45" to 55" video wall and single displays, in landscape or
portrait orientation.
●● Serviceability so simple - with a gentle press on the screen the quick release mechanism provides convenient access to any display in the

make changes, revisions or improvements in, or discontinue the supply of any product described or referenced in this document at any time without notice. JG 18.07.2019
Technical Specifications Connector Kit Compatibility
ORDER CODES (WALL-MOUNT)
PD04VWQR 46 55 100015291
ORDER CODES (CONNECTOR KIT)
CK04UN462A 100015298
CK04UN492S 100015297
CK04UN552A 100015296
CK04UX552S 100015293
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Depth (min-max) [mm] 80-118
Adjustment (x,y,z-axis) [mm] 38
Max. Extention [mm] 351